Rank
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

Boat
Nacho Boat

#3 (Herbie)

The
Shadow

Aquadisiacs
Herbie 2.0
Shotgunn
King

Penguin

Blacklist

Peaky
Blinders

Puss n Boot

ACE

Honey
Badger

Misfit

Ball n Chain
Panther
Shuck'em
Satoshi
Optimus

Prime

Highland
Fling

Miss
D'Eamer

SailNo Club

427 RCYC

417 RCYC

412 BSC

404 RCYC

415 RCYC/MBSC
425 IOMYC

401 IOMYC

423 RCYC/MBSC
428 RCYC

402 RCYC

424 CVLSC

414 RCYC

408 RCYC

426 RCYC/MBSC
406 IOMYC

409 RCYC

418 RCYC

421 Tamesis

413 RFYC

305 IOMYC

HelmName

Charles Dwyer

Paddy Crosbie
Rupert White

Colin Chapman
Colin Barry

Ben Batchelor
Phil Hardisty
Chris Bateman
Nick Walsh
Tommy Dwyer
Ollie Houseman
Adam McCarthy
Stephen
O'Shaughnessy
Davy O'Connell
David Batchelor
Kieran Dwyer
Stewart Hosford
Matthew Jones

Kevin Davidson

Pete Barlow

National 18 British and Irish Championships 2022

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

Harry Pritchard, William
O'Brien

Ewen O'Keefe, Conor Kelly

Mary Henderson, Ed
Gibbons

Morgan O'Sullivan, Eric
Lyons

Paul Cotter, Ronan
O'Driscoll

Mike Wilson, Donald
Edwards

Chris Hill, Peter
Richardson

Stefan Peretti, Bateman
Eddie Rice, Rob Brownlow
Richard Lestor, Willie

Healy

Jeremy Vines, Steve
Watton

Graham Stanley, Sean
Lordan

Mark O'Donovan, Jonathan
O'Shaughnessy

Anthony Coole/Dwyer,
Martin Almond

Nigel Collins, Nathan
Bradley

Jamie Dwyer, Darragh
O'Riordan

Alex Schoenmakers,
Richard McGlade

Kaan Kargici, Peter Impey
Claire Davidson, Stephen
Laurie

Rob Float, Ben Witchell

R1
1.0
8.0
21.0
RET)
6.0

(10.0)

2.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
12.0
7.0
13.0
21.0
RET)
16.0

11.0

15.0

Overall

R2
2.0

8.0
(21.0
dnc)
5.0
4.0
1.0
6.0
9.0

10.0

3.0

(15.0)

7.0

(17.0)

13.0

16.0

12.0

R3
5.0

3.0
21.0
DNC
1.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
2.0
(13.0)
12.0
14.0
10.0
(17.0)
11.0
15.0
16.0
21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0
9.0

6.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
(21.0
dnc)
2.0
8.0
(13.0)
12.0
10.0
17.0
11.0
15.0
14.0
16.0
21.0

DNC

21.0
DNC

R5
6.0

(12.0)
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

(14.0)

2.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

(18.0)

10.0

9.0

15.0

17.0

(19.0)

16.0

13.0

20.0

R6
(9.0)

2.0
1.0

6.0
3.0
21.0
0CS)
7.0
(21.0
RET)
5.0
(21.0
0CS)
4.0
10.0
(21.0
0Cs)
8.0
12.0
11.0
16.0
14.0

13.0

15.0

R7
5.0

2.0
4.0

3.0
8.0
9.0
(12.0)
1.0
(21.0
0CS)
13.0
6.0
11.0
7.0
10.0
14.0
(18.0)
(19.0)
16.0

15.0

17.0

R8
4.0

1.0
2.0

(7.0)
3.0
5.0
11.0
6.0
(21.0
oCS)
9.0
8.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
16.0
17.0
10.0
(18.0)

14.0

19.0

R9
2.0

3.0
1.0

5.0

(9.0)

4.0

8.0

6.0

7.0

(19.0)

13.0

10.0

(17.0)

11.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

(18.0)

15.0

20.0

R10
6.0

2.0
1.0

1.0
oCS)
3.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
13.0
14.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
17.0
15.0
18.0

16.0

19.0

R11
1.0

3.0
2.0

6.0

7.0

(13.0)

5.0

10.0

4.0

17.0

8.0

9.0

12.0

11.0

(19.0)

(18.0)

14.0

16.0

15.0

20.0

R12
(11.0)

(9.0)
1.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

13.0

10.0

8.0

14.0

15.0

17.0

12.0

18.0

16.0

19.0

20.0

Total
53.0

56.0
85.0

71.0

69.0

90.0

82.0

101.0

108.0

129.0

117.0

136.0

148.0

152.0

174.0

177.0

183.0

192.0

204.0

234.0

Nett
33.0

35.0
43.0

43.0

50.0

56.0

56.0

59.0

66.0

89.0

91.0

103.0

110.0

114.0

138.0

141.0

145.0

156.0

162.0

192.0
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